
2017 RESULTS 

 

Male 24-Hour Division 

1. Miguel Perez, 109 miles 

2. Dillon Burroughs, 100.5 miles 

3. James Neal, 62 miles 

4. Jim Collins, 56 miles 

T5. Tommie Kendall, 50 miles 

T5. Erin Hays, 50 miles 

7. Sanatan Curchack, 32 miles 

 

Female 24-Hour Division 

1. Cynthia Heady, 70 miles  

 

Male 12-Hour Division 

1. Jason Denton, 56.5 miles 

2. Tim Smith, 54 miles 

3. Glenn Richardson , 32 miles 

4. Ken Fattmann, 26.2 miles 

T5. Todd Heady, 14 miles 

T5. Dawson Smith, 14 miles 

7. Pat Burke, 10 miles 

8. Plaxico Burke, 2 miles 

 

Female 12-Hour Division 

1. Kristy Denton, 55 miles 

2. Tamara Smith, 26.4 miles 

T3. Connie Kendall, 20 miles 

T3. Abbi Auger, 20 miles 

5. Sarah Graham, 14 miles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2016 RESULTS 

 

Male 24-Hour Division 

1. Blake Paulson, 88 miles 

2. Ed Kirk, 62 miles 

3. Gregory Howell, 50 miles 

4. Tim Cook, 46 miles 

5. Tommie Kendall, 20 miles 

 

Female 24-Hour Division 

1. Crystal Wheatley, 60 miles 

2. Cynthia Heady, 50 miles 

3. Ana Diaz, 22 miles  

 

Male 12-Hour Division 

1. James Neal, 34 miles 

2. Steve Hughes, 26.2 miles 

3. Erin Hays, 26 miles 

4. Damon Stacy, 18 miles 

5. Nick Karem, 16 miles 

6. Richard Goth, 14 miles 

7. Sean Ward, 6 miles 

T8. Riley Arbuckle, 2 miles 

T8 Issac Catching, 2 miles  

 

Female 12-Hour Division 

1. Janette Norris, 20 miles 

2. Tara Clark, 8 miles 

T3. Sierra Arbuckle, 6 miles 

T3. Melissa Puleo, 6 miles 

5. Maricela Zacarias, 4 miles 

6. Barb Arbuckle, 2 miles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2015 RESULTS 

 

Male 24-Hour Division 

1. Steven Smith, 62 miles 

2. Tommie Kendall, 30 miles 

3. Todd Heady, 3 miles 

 

Female 24-Hour Division 

1. Melissa Puleo, 40 miles 

2. Ana Diaz, 30 miles 

3. Connie Kendall, 20 miles 

4. Cynthia Heady, 18 miles 

 

Male 12-Hour Division 

1. Blake Paulson, 50 miles 

T2. Larry Macon, 26.2 miles 

T2. Larry Macon, 26.2 miles 

 

Female 12-Hour Division 

1. Tamara Smith, 28 miles 

2. Shannon Burke, 12 miles 

3. Allison Puleo, 2 miles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2014 RESULTS 

 

Male 24-Hour Division 

1. Steven Smith, 86 miles 

2. Marvin Dennisoll, 70 miles 

3. Marion Hambrick, 32 miles 

4. Tommie Kendall, 26.2 miles 

5. Eric Phillips, 26 miles 

6. Dan Hanlon, 14 miles 

7. Chase Slone, 8 miles 

8. Joey Puleo, 6 miles 

9. Barry Sanford, 4 miles 

10. Todd Heady, 2 miles 

 

Female 24-Hour Division 

1. Cynthia Heady, 76 miles 

T2. Ana Diaz, 28 miles 

T2. Melissa Puleo, 28 miles 

4. Angie White, 20 miles 

5. Pam Winninger, 2 miles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EVENT RECORDS 

 

Male 24-Hour Division… Miguel Perez, 109 miles (2017) 

Female 24-Hour Division… Cynthia Heady, 76 miles (2014) 

Male 12-Hour Division… Jason Denton, 56.5 miles (2017) 

Female 12-Hour Division… Kristy Denton, 55 miles (2017) 

 

 

50-MILE CLUB 

 

1. Cynthia Heady, 76 miles (2014) + 70 miles (2017) + 50 miles (2015)  

2. Blake Paulson, 88 miles (2016) + 50 miles (2014) 

3. Steven Smith, 86 miles (2014) + 62 miles (2015) 

4. Miguel Perez, 109 miles (2017) 

5. Dillon Burroughs, 100.5 miles (2017) 

6. Marvin Dennisoll, 70 miles (2014) 

7. James Neal, 62 miles (2017) 

8. Ed Kirk, 62 miles (2016) 

9. Crystal Wheatley, 60 miles (2016) 

10. Jason Denton, 56.5 miles (2017) 

11. Jim Collins, 56 miles (2017) 

12. Kristy Denton, 55 miles (2017) 

13. Tim Smith, 50 miles (2017) 

14. Tommie Kendall, 50 miles (2017) 

15. Erin Hays, 50 miles (2017) 

16. Gregory Howell, 50 miles (2016) 

 

 

100-MILE CLUB 

1. Miguel Perez, 109 miles (2017) 

2. Dillon Burroughs, 100.5 miles (2017) 

 

 

MOST ACCUMULATED MILES 

1. Cynthia Heady, 214 miles 

2. Steven Smith, 148 miles 

3. Blake Paulson, 138 miles 


